
REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 5, 2024

Case Number Defendant Offense Degree Agency

Offense 

Report

GJ

Result

199-85340-2024 Ibarra, Roberto De 

Jesus

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G Second Degree Plano 24-118197A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-85341-2024 Ibarra, Roberto De 

Jesus

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-118197A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-85359-2024 AGUILAR, GEORGE 

DIAZ

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-159184 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-85365-2024 Borunda, Deven Ray EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Department of 

Public Safety

2024-424720 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-85370-2024 Davis, Kamille Aavry Lee ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 24-004357 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-85375-2024 Gauthier, Stephen 

Gerald

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Department of 

Public Safety

2024-580119 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-85382-2024 Martinez-Rodriguez, 

Jesus Eleza

SEXUAL ASSLT Second Degree Plano 24-149983 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85311-2024 Yazdani, Pejman BURGLARY OF BUILDING, Warrant 

2024-P-747

State Jail Plano 24-155588 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85335-2024 Hollowell, Danielle Echo POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Plano 24-123713A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85336-2024 Hollowell, Danielle Echo POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, Changed 

from 1-4g

State Jail Plano 24-123713A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85337-2024 Hollowell, Danielle Echo POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, Warrant 

2024-P-782

State Jail Plano 24-123713A3 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85352-2024 Randle, Kyra Khaliah 

Yvonne

ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV 

INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG

State Jail Allen 2024-04097E True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85353-2024 Randle, Kyra Khaliah 

Yvonne

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Allen 2024-

04097D

True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85354-2024 Randle, Kyra Khaliah 

Yvonne

UNL USE OF CRIMINAL 

INSTRUMENT

State Jail Allen 2024-04097C True Bill of 

Indictment
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219-85355-2024 SMITH, DANQUANETTA ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV 

INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG

State Jail Allen 2024-04097J True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85356-2024 SMITH, DANQUANETTA UNL USE OF CRIMINAL 

INSTRUMENT

State Jail Allen 2024-

04097H

True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85381-2024 MANZOOR, ALAM KHAN SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-159981 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-85388-2024 Shidler, Robert Louis- 

Wayne

THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV, Warrant A471-

09192023-12

State Jail McKinney 23-004296 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85312-2024 Brewerton, Tyler Jay AGG ASSAULT W/WEAPON, 

Changed from Agg Asslt SBI F1, Re-

indictment of 296-85193-2024

First Degree Frisco 24069204 Re-Indictment

296-85313-2024 Hamilton, Jaylen Terrell THEFT PROP >=$150K<$300K, 

Warrant 2024-P-777

Second Degree Plano 24-105009 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85314-2024 Jackson, Ryan Dyuan FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO 

REG W/PREV IAT, Warrant A429-

07182024-02

Unassigned McKinney 24-005136 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85315-2024 Norris, Jeffrey Ladell UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON Third Degree McKinney 24-004039A True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85316-2024 Norris, Jeffrey Ladell POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail McKinney 24-004039B True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85317-2024 POWELL, KYESHA 

TASHUN

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 

Warrant A429-07192024-04

State Jail Fairview 24146270 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85349-2024 Quintero, Angel Rene FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING 

INFO # ITEMS 5<10

Third Degree Plano 24-157869 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85350-2024 Quintero, Angel Rene POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Plano 24-157869A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85351-2024 Quintero, Angel Rene UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Plano 24-157869 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85364-2024 Beaulieu, Christina Lane ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE Second Degree Frisco 24073311 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-85380-2024 Jones, Jason Travis SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-161649 True Bill of 

Indictment
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366-85326-2024 Barrios, Jose, Jr. DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD 

OR MORE IAT

Third Degree Plano 24-098372A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85327-2024 Barrios, Jose, Jr. POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-098372A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85333-2024 Green, Jeremy Travis AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

Warrant 6-07182024-1

Second Degree Princeton 24143842 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85334-2024 Green, Jeremy Travis COLLISION INVOLVING INJURY, 

Warrant 6-07182024-2

Unassigned Princeton 24143842A True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85346-2024 Pannell, Karlatta Fabia ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/INTENT RETURN

State Jail Anna 24109330A True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85347-2024 Pannell, Karlatta Fabia ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/INTENT RETURN

State Jail Anna 24109330C True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85348-2024 Pannell, Karlatta Fabia ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/INTENT RETURN

State Jail Anna 24109330B True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85363-2024 BARRON, ALICIA RUBY INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED 

W/INT BODILY INJ

Third Degree Plano 24-103369A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85369-2024 Craig, Darrell, Jr. THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 

Warrant A380-240729-1PPD

State Jail Plano 23-108297 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85374-2024 Garcia, Wesley Paul, III POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Plano 24-117542A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-85386-2024 Sabagh, Zade EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Department of 

Public Safety

2024-854179 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85318-2024 Greene, Bria Riche AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 24-155281 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85331-2024 Flores, Gerardo THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV, Warrant 24009572-

1WPD

State Jail Wylie 24009572 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85332-2024 Gonzales, Ramon THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV, Warrant 24009572-

2WPD

State Jail Wylie 24009572 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85344-2024 Moreno, Oscar POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-117834A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85345-2024 Moreno, Oscar POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-117834A3 True Bill of 

Indictment
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380-85358-2024 Adapa, Viswa Prasanth DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA

State Jail Frisco 24063180 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85362-2024 Barnett, Nathan 

Anthony

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Collin County 

Sheriff's Office

24137582 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85368-2024 CAMPBELL, ISAAC SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR, 

Charge changed from Solicit 

Prost/Other Payor w/Prev Conv

State Jail Plano 24-163051 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85373-2024 Dorherty, Michael Taylor BURGLARY OF BUILDING, Warrant 

24-338

State Jail Frisco 22990001 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85378-2024 HOOD, JEFFREY LYNN SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR State Jail Plano 24-161560 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-85385-2024 Randall, Anija Monique POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-117911A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85319-2024 Corona, Humberto 

Lorenzo

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD 

ABUSE, Warrant 2024-P-688

State Jail Plano 24-072079 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85320-2024 Delossantos, Stephanie 

A

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree Plano 24-092175A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85321-2024 Delossantos, Stephanie 

A

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree Plano 24-092175A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85322-2024 Le, Viet Quoc Mai AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE 

W/WEAP0N, Warrant A380-230302-

14PPD, Re-Indicted from 401-81294-

2023

First Degree Plano 23-38105A Re-Indictment

401-85323-2024 Mekonnen, Bethelhem 

Kindie

HARASSMENT OF PUBLIC SERVANT, 

Warrant 24018195 WPD

Third Degree Wylie 24018195 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85324-2024 Orozco, Sergio Adan THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV, Warrant 2024-P-689

State Jail Plano 24-137014 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85361-2024 Alzghoul, Stephanie INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED 

RECKLESS BODILY INJ, Warrant 469-

07032024-A005

State Jail Plano 24-128760 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85367-2024 Brown, Jon William PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH 

INTIMATE VISUAL MATR, Warrant 

A429-07102024-09

State Jail Plano 24-133858 True Bill of 

Indictment
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401-85372-2024 Dillon, Brian George BURGLARY OF BUILDING, Warrant 

24018997WPD

State Jail Wylie 24018997 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85377-2024 Gray, Skye Elizabeth THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV

State Jail Plano 24-166024 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-85384-2024 Pye, Krevantez Munzel THEFT PROP <$2,500  2/MORE 

PREV CONV

State Jail Wylie 24010792 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85325-2024 Barrera-Thompson, 

Dazon Dumarco

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, Warrant 417-

050724-9, Re-Indicted from 416-

84468-2024

Third Degree Plano 24-096917 Re-Indictment

416-85328-2024 DIXON, CURTIS JAMES ROBBERY Second Degree Allen 2024-03008A True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85329-2024 DIXON, CURTIS JAMES OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION, 

Warrant 469-06022024-A001

Third Degree Allen 2024-03008B True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85330-2024 DIXON, CURTIS JAMES PROMOTE PROSTITUTION, Warrant 

469-06022024-A002, Changed from 

Prost w/ One/Two Prev Conv

Third Degree Allen 2024-03008

C

True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85342-2024 Mincey, Savannah Kelly BURGLARY OF HABITATION Second Degree Anna APD- 

P2400704B

True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85343-2024 Mincey, Savannah Kelly EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree Anna APD- 

P2400710

True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85371-2024 DAVIS, JOMARI RE 

SHAUD

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE State Jail Wylie 24010457 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85376-2024 Giron, Jason Ray EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree McKinney 23-004773 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-85383-2024 Morreno, Carissa C AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

Warrant A429-06262024-10, 

Changed from Robbery

Second Degree Allen 2024-03280 True Bill of 

Indictment

No Bond
Kitchens, Barbara Dawn AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

Warrant 6-07102024-2

Second Degree Princeton 24098885 No Billed


